Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Parent
Orientation

4:00 PM

p— MELLME "
BACK 7
SCHOOL

10

11

9/1l

Wear

RED, WHITE &
BLUE

15

16

17

18

Board of
Education
Meeting
5:30 PM

19

23

24

25

26 [N

Kastle Creations
Fundraiser
Begins!

Help Support Our
School!

Coffee
With the Principal
9:00 AM

School Spirit
Day:
Wear your
Wing Color

30




domingo

martes

miércoles

jueves

viernes

Orientacion
para padres

4:00 PM

E N2
*-alo- %

ESCUELA

10

11

12

9/

Usa ropa de

ROJO, BLANCO,
AZUL

15

16

17

18

Reunion dela
Junta de
Educacion

5:30 PM

22

23

24

25

Comienzala
recaudacion de
fondos de
Kastle Creations!
iAyude a apoyar
nuestra escuela!

Caféconla
Principal
9:00 AM

Dia del espiritu
escolar:

i Usa tu color
de ala!

29

30

sabado




